UPCOMING BOARD MEETINGS/ACTIVITIES

Barton County Community College will be closed for Christmas Break from December 19
through January 1. Offices will reopen on January 2.

Thursday, January 3 4:00 p.m. — Board Study Session — U-219

Tuesday, January 15 4:00 p.m. — Monthly Board Meeting — U-219

Barton County Community College will be closed on Monday, January 21 for Martin Luther
King, Jr. Day.

Friday, February 1 - Board Retreat — Courtyard Marriott, Junction
Saturday, February 2 City, Kansas

Thursday, February 7 4:00 p.m. — Board Study Session — U-219
Sunday, February 10 - ACCT/National Legislative Summit in
Wednesday, February 13 Washington, DC

Thursday, February 14 KACCT/COP and Phi Theta Kappa All-Kansas

Recognition Banquet — Topeka

Tuesday, February 19 4:00 p.m. — Monthly Board Meeting — U-219



